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General information
Model name:

Brand name:
Sound

Frequency:
Connectivity

HDMI1 connector:

Number of USB (2.0) connectors:
Bluetooth:

Eco and power supply
Voltage:

Soundbar output power:

Decoding format

Sound decoders:

Convenience

Possible to wall mounted:
Automatic switch ON:

Accessories
Quick start page:

Weight and dimensions
Width of the product:
Depth of the product:
Height of the packed product:
Net weight:

Product code:

HT SATURN

Hisense

50 Hz, 60 Hz

HDMI2.1/eARC

Yes

100-240 V

480 W

MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC,
MultichPCM, PCM, DTS
Decoder, DTS-X, Dolby Digital
Plus, Dolby Digital, Dolby THD,
Dolby Atmos

Yes

Yes, for all

Yes

118 mm

27 mm

495 mm

0 kg

20015127

Hisense

Channel system:

Series:

Soundbar frequency response:

HDMI2 connector:

Number of optical terminals:

BT version:

Total output power:

Subwoofer output power:

Automatic power-off:

Included accessory:

Height of the product:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Gross weight:

EAN code:

4.1.2 CH Soundbar

Flex Series

40 Hz - 20 kHz

HDMI PASS THRU

BT 5.3

720 W

240 W

Yes

Optical cable (L1500), HDMI
cable, Batteries (2xAAA),
Remote control, Wall mount kit

118 mm

375 mm

540 mm

0 kg

6942351412641
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