

Hisense









Wireless Connection

Hi-Concerto



Tuned by Devialet



Hi-Concerto



Dolby Atmos



Room Fitting Tuning



Super Bass



Quad Satellite Speakers



EzPlay 3.0



Elegant Design



General information

Model name:	HT SATURN	Channel system:	4.1.2 CH Soundbar
Brand name:	Hisense	Series:	Flex Series
Sound			
Frequency:	50 Hz, 60 Hz	Soundbar frequency response:	40 Hz – 20 kHz
Connectivity			
HDMI1 connector:	HDMI2.1/eARC	HDMI2 connector:	HDMI PASS THRU
Number of USB (2.0) connectors:	1	Number of optical terminals:	1
Bluetooth:	Yes	BT version:	BT 5.3
Eco and power supply			
Voltage:	100-240 V	Total output power:	720 W
Soundbar output power:	480 W	Subwoofer output power:	240 W
Decoding format			
Sound decoders:	MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC, MultichPCM, PCM, DTS Decoder, DTS-X, Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby Digital, Dolby THD, Dolby Atmos		
Convenience			
Possible to wall mounted:	Yes	Automatic power-off:	Yes
Automatic switch ON:	Yes, for all		
Accessories			
Quick start page:	Yes	Included accessory:	Optical cable (L1500), HDMI cable, Batteries (2xAAA), Remote control, Wall mount kit
Weight and dimensions			
Width of the product:	118 mm	Height of the product:	118 mm
Depth of the product:	27 mm	Width of the packed product:	375 mm
Height of the packed product:	495 mm	Depth of the packed product:	540 mm
Net weight:	0 kg	Gross weight:	0 kg
Product code:	20015127	EAN code:	6942351412641

